
DATE: 31/08/88 , DEPARTMENT° OF- EXTERNAL- AFFAIRS

REPORT: OA3 88/89-1 ': SECTOR : FACT SHEETS ( Cont'd)

'ECTOR: 002 FISHERIES, SEA PRODUCTS &^ SER^V:

MISSION: 475 MOSCOW

MARKET: 553 UNION OF SOVIET SOC REP

3 yr Cumulative Export Next Year Projected
Export Potential For Market Size For

Key SubSectors Key SubSectors
$ 5- 15 M $ 150.00 M

KEY SUBSECTOR: 022 PROCESSED FISH Sc SHELLFISH

3yr Cumulative Next Year Projected
Export Potential Market Size

$ 5 - 15 M $ 150.00 M

Specific Product or/Service Opportunities:

HERRING
FROZEN COD BLOCKS
FROZEN MACKEREL
DRESSED SEA FISH
CANNED HERRING
SQUID
PACIFIC SALMON
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Current CDN Exports
Market"Share-For
Key SubSectors

8.00 %'

Current Canadian
.Market Share

8. 00 %

Current Imports
($CDN)
75. 00 M
35.00 M
15.00 M
5.00 M
5.00 M

10.00 M
15.00 M


