DATE:
 31/08/88
 MEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
 MEPAGE:
 16

 REPORT:
 0A3
 88/89 Merit CONSECTOR FACT SHEETS (Control)
 Merit Control
 Merit Control

SECTOR: 002 FISHERIES, SEA PRODUCTS & SERV: Double A Story MONOR AND A MONOR AND A MONOR AND A MONOR

MISSION: 475 MOSCOW

MARKET: 553 UNION OF SOVIET SOC REP

3 yr Cumulative Export	Next Year Projected	Current CDN Exports
Export Potential For	Market Size For	Market Share For
Key SubSectors	Key SubSectors	Key SubSectors
\$5 - 15 M	\$ 150.00 M	8.00 %

KEY SUBSECTOR: 022 PROCESSED FISH & SHELLFISH

3yr Cumulative	Next Year Projected	Current Canadian
Export Potential	Market Size	Market Share
\$ 5 - 15 M	\$ 150.00 M	B. OO %

Specific Product or/Service Opportunities:

HERRING FROZEN COD BLOCKS FROZEN MACKEREL DRESSED SEA FISH CANNED HERRING SQUID PACIFIC SALMON

Curr	ent Imp (\$CDN)	orts
\$	75.00	м
÷.	75.00	FI
\$	35.00	M
\$	15.00	M
\$	5.00	Μ
\$	5.00	Μ
\$	10.00	м
.\$	15.00	М

•

5 Å.

)

1.25 34.40